Total harvest per hour, harvest per excursion, number harvested, and fishing effort (angler hours,
trips, and charter excursions) from all charter boats on the Manistee River, Lake Michigan, 2003.

Species

Total catch
per hour

Total catch
per excursion

Season

Coho salmon
Chinook salmon
Rainbow trout
Brown trout
Lake trout
Yellow perch
Walleye

Other

Lamprey on:

Chinook salmon
Lake trout

0.010

0.124

0.106

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.202

2.529

2.163

0.010

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

21

263

225

Angler hours

Angler trips

Anglers
Resident

Nonresident

Charter
excursions

o

2,128

278

240
38

104




